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214 - 100M LARI BERPAGAR PEREMPUAN - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 13.27 MOH SIEW WEI MALAYSIA 2004 KASSEL, GERMANY
GAME RECORD m 14.15 MOH SIEW WEI PERAK 1998 SELANGOR
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:19 pm Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS
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100M LARI BERPAGAR PEREMPUAN

Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

Bib
B698
J513
A591
5622
B684
Q665
Q676

D533

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

SGR
JHR

PRK
SBH
SGR
SWK
SWK

KEL

Result

14.28

14.87

14.97

15.06

15.08

15.24

15.50

17.71

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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